MAILIME

Extended to December 31ST, 2009!

JBL LSR2300

EAR CANDY

GIVEAWAY

LSR 2300

Pros world-wide depend on JBL Studio Monitors in the control room, and AKG Professional Headphones in the studio. JBL LSR2300 Biamplified Studio Monitors deliver legendary JBL accuracy a most affordable price. For a limited time, purchase a pair of LSR2300 Studio Monitors and we'll send you FREE AKG

For a limited time, purchase a pair of LSR2300 Studio Monitors and we'll send you FREE AKG Professional Headphones!



Purchase of a pair of JBL LSR2328P Studio Monitors, JBL Will Send You 1 Free Set Of AKG K240 Studio Headphones

A \$165.00 VALUE!



Purchase of a pair of LSR2325P Studio Monitors, JBL will Send You 1 Free Set of AKG K99 Professional Headphones

A \$89.99 VALUE!



Please review the rebate rules listed at the bottom of this form

- 1. Complete one copy of the following form for each pair of LSR2300 Studio Monitors purchased between September 1st, 2009 and December 31st, 2009. Please write in ink and print clearly.
- 2. Include the original, dated, itemized sales receipt showing the purchase of LSR2325P or LSR2328P Studio Monitors.
- 3. Include the original UPC bar code from each box.
- Send this form. The original sales documentation and the original UPC bar code, postmarked before the deadline to: JBL LSR2300 EAR CANDY GIVEAWAY

 DEPARTMENT JB09-7191 · PO BOX 472

 UPC Sample

SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85252-0472

5. Please visit www.rapid-rebates.com to track your rebate, or call (800) 619-4703



OFFICIAL RULES OF THE JBL LSR2300 EAR CANDY GIVEAWAY PROGRAM

Rebate applies to new LSR2325P and LSR2328P Studio Monitors manufactured by JBL. Used or repackaged products do not qualify. Offer valid only on end-user purchases made at authorized JBL dealers in the United States from September 1st, 2009 through December 31st, 2009. eBay purchases are excluded. Offer is not valid with other rebates, offers or promotions. Rebate claim forms must be postmarked no later than January 31st, 2010 and received by February 28st, 2010. Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery of AKG Headphones. This is a mail-in rebate offer only. All submitted documentation and materials become the exclusive property of JBL and will not be returned. Rebates are limited to a maximum of five (5) per customer, household, family or organization. A separate redemption form is required for each rebate. This is a consumer (end-user) offer only. JBL distributors, retailers, their employees or their families are not eligible for rebates, nor may JBL distributors, retailers, their employees or their families calaim rebates on behalf of consumers (end-users). Rebate requests not including proper documentation will be ineligible. Rebate product cannot be sent to addresses outside the 50 states or PO boxes. JBL is not responsible for late, lost, damaged, misdirected, incorrect, incomplete, illegible, postage due requests or requests that are not properly submitted for any reason. Keep copies of materials submitted for your records. Offer good only on purchases made in the U.S.A. and open to U.S. residents only. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. Reproduction, purchase, sale or trade of the proof of purchase or cash register receipts is prohibited. Other rights are not assignable or transferable. JBL reserves the right to request further proof of purchase to substantiate rebate claim. Cash redemption value is 1/100 of 1 cent.

